
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
9 

99 
10 
77 
87 
69 
24 
7 

11 
20 
44 

Name 
Alexandros ANNIVAS 
Jonathan MULLAN 
Rahil TANEJA 
Ahmad AL MOOSA 
Jorge PINTO 
Willie/Colin MORRISON/BOYLE 
Scott DIMELER 
Fahad AL ZAABI 
Salem ALKETBI 
Suhaeb SHASHAA 
Avik ANWAR 

Nat 
GRE 
GBR 
IND 
UAE 
LUX 
GBR 
USA 
UAE 
UAE 
JOR 
BGD 

Car 
TCR 
Honda  
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault  
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Renault  
Toyota 

Model/Engine 
Cupra Leon 
Integra 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
GT86 
GT86 
GT86 
Clio Cup 
GT86 

Laps 
9 
5 
8 
8 
5 
9 
6 
6 
8 

10 

Diff 

6.615 
9.337 
9.606 

10.771 
11.329 
12.339 
12.352 
12.836 
15.324 

Gap 

6.615 
2.722 
0.269 
1.165 
0.558 
1.010 
0.013 
0.484 
2.488 

Best Tm 
1:32.000 
1:38.615 
1:41.337 
1:41.606 
1:42.771 
1:43.329 
1:44.339 
1:44.352 
1:44.836 
1:47.324 

In Lap 
4 
4 
5 
7 
4 
8 
5 
5 
5 
5 
0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/2/2021 11:47:36 AM 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the Course 
Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

National Race Day 

NGK UAE ProCar Championship 

Qualifying 
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National Circuit 3.560 km 
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FINAL RESULT 



Lap 

4 

5 

p6 

(7) Fahad AL ZAABI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(11) Salem ALKETBI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(20) Suhaeb SHASHAA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

p10 

Time of Day 

11:04:30.818 

11:06:15.157 

11:08:37.220 

11:03:31.750 

11:05:17.983 

11:07:04.042 

11:08:48.815 

11:10:33.167 

11:12:35.200 

11:03:28.881 

11:05:16.151 

11:07:01.334 

11:08:47.063 

11:10:31.899 

11:12:18.041 

11:14:03.524 

11:16:04.277 

10:59:30.054 

11:01:20.557 

11:03:09.032 

11:04:56.916 

11:06:44.240 

11:08:32.714 

11:10:31.343 

11:12:25.380 

11:14:36.975 

11:16:51.694 

Lap Tm 

1:45.000 

1:44.339 

2:22.063 

1:46.233 

1:46.059 

1:44.773 

1:44.352 
2:02.033 

1:47.270 

1:45.183 

1:45.729 

1:44.836 

1:46.142 

1:45.483 

2:00.753 

1:50.503 

1:48.475 

1:47.884 

1:47.324 
1:48.474 

1:58.629 

1:54.037 

2:11.595 

2:14.719 

S1 

50.834 
50.845 

1:01.878 

51.788 

51.922 

50.900 

50.909 

54.901 

52.359 

51.257 

51.380 

50.822 

51.924 

51.198 

56.657 

54.958 

52.846 

52.520 

52.351 
52.425 

1:00.387 

54.636 

1:08.749 

1:01.643 

S2 

32.769 

32.257 

40.009 

41.460 

33.139 

32.778 

32.772 

32.393 
36.413 

41.610 

33.645 

32.647 

33.017 

32.617 

32.796 

32.746 

35.196 

42.374 

34.093 

34.077 

33.742 

33.499 
34.308 

36.104 

34.068 

39.584 

42.216 

S3 

21.397 

21.237 

26.850 

21.306 

21.359 

21.101 

21.050 

24.972 

21.266 

21.279 

21.332 

21.397 

21.422 

21.539 

23.289 

21.452 
21.552 

21.622 

21.474 

21.741 

22.138 

25.333 

23.262 

Lap 

(9) Alexandros ANNIVAS 

1 

p2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

p9 

(99) Jonathan MULLAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(10) Rahil TANEJA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(77) Ahmad AL MOOSA 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(87) Jorge PINTO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(69) Willie/Colin MORRISON/BOYLE 

1 

2 

p3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(24) Scott DIMELER 

1 

2 

3 

Time of Day 

10:57:47.879 

10:59:35.509 

11:04:06.403 

11:05:38.403 

11:07:09.495 

11:08:42.025 

11:10:16.806 

11:11:53.600 

11:14:47.336 

11:00:38.062 

11:02:22.761 

11:04:01.669 

11:05:40.284 

11:07:29.982 

10:59:28.819 

11:01:18.169 

11:03:01.421 

11:04:42.969 

11:06:24.306 

11:08:06.168 

11:10:01.649 

11:12:00.736 

11:00:27.816 

11:02:20.600 

11:04:06.559 

11:05:55.163 

11:08:37.486 

11:10:20.367 

11:12:01.973 

11:13:51.530 

11:00:28.354 

11:02:13.353 

11:03:57.134 

11:05:39.905 

11:07:36.648 

10:58:37.238 

11:00:19.264 

11:02:02.630 

11:05:06.336 

11:06:52.162 

11:08:36.515 

11:10:22.260 

11:12:05.589 

11:14:02.895 

10:59:12.354 

11:01:00.245 

11:02:45.818 

Lap Tm 

1:47.630 

4:30.894 

1:32.000 

1:31.092 

1:32.530 

1:34.781 

1:36.794 

2:53.736 

1:44.699 

1:38.908 

1:38.615 
1:49.698 

1:49.350 

1:43.252 

1:41.548 

1:41.337 

1:41.862 

1:55.481 

1:59.087 

1:52.784 

1:45.959 

1:48.604 

2:42.323 

1:42.881 

1:41.606 

1:49.557 

1:44.999 

1:43.781 

1:42.771 
1:56.743 

1:42.026 

1:43.366 

3:03.706 

1:45.826 

1:44.353 

1:45.745 

1:43.329 

1:57.306 

1:47.891 

1:45.573 

S1 

51.521 

43.713 

43.975 

44.428 

46.584 

44.364 

50.717 

48.081 

47.760 
48.336 

54.332 

50.603 

49.694 

49.313 

49.339 

57.045 

52.183 

57.987 

53.047 

50.828 

51.230 

49.379 

50.582 

51.012 

50.770 

50.422 
52.580 

50.455 

49.249 

52.622 

50.760 

52.775 

50.249 

52.907 

53.178 

51.468 

S2 

36.121 

32.427 

30.901 

29.558 

28.921 

29.845 

29.578 

29.900 

33.350 

35.225 

33.072 

30.992 

30.986 
33.111 

42.630 

34.164 

32.316 

31.521 

31.560 

31.543 

37.752 

38.469 

36.945 

33.675 

32.604 

32.671 

31.448 

31.198 

31.852 

33.465 

37.162 

32.901 

32.240 

31.521 
32.699 

33.295 

31.275 

30.914 
32.668 

32.382 

32.742 

32.276 

32.311 

35.855 

35.285 

33.150 

32.892 

S3 

21.020 

18.624 

18.729 

18.196 

18.257 

18.619 

21.340 

20.910 

19.835 

19.869 

23.833 

20.854 

20.333 
20.333 

20.464 

20.980 

20.684 

23.221 

21.067 

20.264 

20.221 
20.386 

20.326 

22.748 

21.086 

20.771 

20.828 

21.005 

20.296 

20.675 

20.822 

20.851 

20.694 

20.769 

22.488 

21.563 

21.213 
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POLE POSITION

 11
9 Alexandros ANNIVAS

1:32.000

 12
99 Jonathan MULLAN

1:38.615

 23
10 Rahil TANEJA

1:41.337

 24
77 Ahmad AL MOOSA

1:41.606

 35
87 Jorge PINTO

1:42.771

 36
69 Willie/Colin MORRISON/BOYLE

1:43.329

 47
24 Scott DIMELER

1:44.339

 48
7 Fahad AL ZAABI

1:44.352

 59
11 Salem ALKETBI

1:44.836

 510
20 Suhaeb SHASHAA

1:47.324

 611
44 Avik ANWAR
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